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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/monitor-acc-wall-mount-menu32-55-nmpro-wmb2-neomounts-p-36236.html

WA,

Monitor Acc Wall Mount
/MENU/32-55" NMPRO-WMB?2

Neomounts

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor
Wyswietlacz
Maks. waga

Strona gléwna dostawcy

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

T™MC

Liczba ekranéw
ManufacturerCode

Pasuje do rozmiaréw ekranéw

1 846,59 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1296922
8717371447540
0.02341 cubm
11.7 kg

MAS

19 cm

1l cm

1.12
Czarny
Tak

30 kg

www.neomounts.com/tv-Ifd/
menu-board-wall-mounts/nm
pro-wmb2-neomounts-by-ne
wstar-pro-menu-board-wall-
mount/

1
8 kg
83021000

112 cm

11.7 kg

0.19

0.11

Tak

2
NMPRO-WMB2

32-55"

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://sosos.pl/monitor-acc-wall-mount-menu32-55-nmpro-wmb2-neomounts-p-36236.html

Opis produktu

The Neomounts Pro menuboard wall mount, model NMPRO-WMB?2, is a tiltable wall mount for two flat screens up to 55"/65".
This mount is a great choice when you want the ultimate viewing flexibility with your flat screen. The Neomounts Pro tilt
(0°/-6°/+15°) technology allows the mount to change to the best suitable viewing angle. Neomounts Pro NMPRO WMB-series
is suitable for 1 to 4 screens. The weight capacity of this product is 30 kg each screen. The wall mount is suitable for screens

that meet VESA 100x100 to 400x400mm (65") or VESA 100x100 to 600x400mm (55"). Depth of this mount is 5,6 centimetres.
Functionality

Type: Tilt, Fixed

Tilt (degrees): 21°
Width: 197 cm

Depth: 6 cm

Height: 44 cm

Height adjustment: None

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


http://www.tcpdf.org

